
Project: 

Location: 

Cat.No: 

Type: 

Lamps: 	 Qty: 

Notes: 

© 2019 Signify Holding.  All rights reserved.  This document may be subject to change.   
No representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information  
included herein is given and any liability for any action in reliance thereon is disclaimed.   
All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners. 

Signify North America Corporation 
200 Franklin Square Drive, 
Somerset, NJ 08873 
Telephone 855-486-2216

Signify Canada Ltd. 
281 Hillmount Road, 
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3  
Telephone 800-668-9008

www.lightolier.comPLD120  11/18  page 1 of 1

Track Lighting

PowerTrip 

PLD120  Plug-In Breaker 120
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Lytespan® Track Lighting System Pld120
Page 1 of 1 PowerTrip™ Plug-In Breaker

lightolier a Genlyte company www.lightolier.com
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
© 2007 Genlyte Group LLC • 1207

Job Information Type:

Job Name: 

Cat. No.: 

Lamp(s): 

Notes: 

Features
1. Wire Terminals: #8 screws for 12 or 14 ga. solid copper wires.
2. Reset Rocker:  Easy switch like breaker re-set actuator with ON/OFF 

markings. Red color indicates OFF position. Can be used as standard  
ON/OFF switch

3. Panel Mount:  Breaker snaps into PowerTrip track connector without the 
use of tools.

Electrical
Capacity is 120 volts, 60Hz. All Lytespan Track luminaires are polarized and 
continuously grounded throughout. Electrical conductors are concealed in 
an insulating liner. Intended for wiring to branch circuit building wire with 
ground. All wiring must be in accordance with National and Local Codes.

Short Circuit Current Rating (AIC): 1kA
Use 90° C minimum supply wire.

labels
cULus listed.
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Ordering Information

Catalog 
No.

Rating Finish Mounting Compatible 
Connector 
Kits

Pld120BK
Pld120WH
Pld240BK
Pld240WH
Pld300BK
Pld300WH
Pld360BK
Pld360WH
Pld480BK
Pld480WH
Pld600BK
Pld600WH
Pld720BK
Pld720WH
Pld840BK
Pld840WH
Pld900BK
Pld900WH
Pld960BK
Pld960WH
Pld1320BK
Pld1320WH
Pld1440BK
Pld1440WH

120W, 1.0A
120W, 1.0A
240W, 2.0A
240W, 2.0A
300W, 2.5A
300W, 2.5A
360W, 3.0A
360W, 3.0A
480W, 4.0A
480W, 4.0A
600W, 5.0A
600W, 5.0A
720W, 6.0A
720W, 6.0A
840W, 7.0A
840W, 7.0A
900W, 7.5A
900W, 7.5A
960W, 8.0A
960W, 8.0A
1320W, 11.0A
1320W, 11.0A
1440W, 12.0A
1440W, 12.0A

Black
White
Black
White
Black
White
Black
White
Black
White
Black
White
Black
White
Black
White
Black
White
Black
White
Black
White
Black
White

Snaps in  
directly to any  
compatible 
PowerTrip  
Connector Kit

9099WH, BK
9033WH, BK
6099WH, BK
6033WH, BK
6199WH, BK
6133WH, BK
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Features
1.	 Wire Terminals: #8 screws for 12 or 14 ga. solid copper wires.
2.	 Reset Rocker:  Easy switch like breaker re-set actuator with ON/OFF markings. 

Red color indicates OFF position. Can be used as standard  
ON/OFF switch

3.	 Panel Mount:  Breaker snaps into PowerTrip track connector without the 
use of tools.

Electrical
Capacity is 120 volts, 60Hz. All Lytespan Track luminaires are polarized and continu-
ously grounded throughout. Electrical conductors are concealed in an insulating liner. 
Intended for wiring to branch circuit building wire with ground. All wiring must be in 
accordance with National and Local Codes.

Short Circuit Current Rating (AIC): 1kA
Use 90° C minimum supply wire.

Labels
cULus listed.
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